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SUMMARY OF SPECIES STOCKED 

January 2015 through December 2015 

 

Public Waters  

 Bluegill            225,849  

Brown Trout               26,104  

Certified Florida Largemouth Bass         1,807,780  

Channel Catfish            257,279  

Green Sunfish                       71  

Hybrid Striped Bass         6,647,310  

Hybrid Sunfish                 5,000  

Northern Largemouth Bass               66,783  

Paddlefish                 2,020  

Rainbow Trout            279,641  

Saugeye            990,290  

Threadfin Shad                 1,000  

Tiger Muskie                 1,200  

Walleye         5,051,880  

White Bass                     300  

Total Stocked in Public Waters      15,362,122  

  

 

  Private Farm Ponds  

Bluegill 381,250 

Channel Catfish 73,150 

Largemouth Bass 39,804 

Total Stocked in Farm Ponds 494,204 

  

  GRAND TOTAL STOCKED IN 2015 15,849,076 
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY REGION 

CENTRAL REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Beggs City C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Okmulgee 

Bell Cow Northern Largemouth Bass 30,000 1.50 Lincoln 

Clearview City Channel Catfish 1,025 7.00 Hughes 
Dale Jenkins Pond Channel Catfish 225 11.00 Hughes 

Dripping Springs C. Florida Largemouth Bass 60,000 1.50 Okmulgee 

Holdenville City Saugeye 12,540 1.50 Hughes 

Jim Hall Lake (Henryetta) Channel Catfish 18,012 6.50 Okfuskee 

Okmulgee Channel Catfish 4,830 6.75 Okmulgee 

Okmulgee Channel Catfish 22,228 7.00 Okmulgee 

Okmulgee Kiddie #1 Channel Catfish 500 11.00 Okmulgee 

Okmulgee Kiddie #1 Channel Catfish 500 14.00 Okmulgee 

Okmulgee Kiddie #2 Channel Catfish 500 11.00 Okmulgee 

Okmulgee Kiddie #2 Channel Catfish 500 14.00 Okmulgee 

Shawnee #1 Channel Catfish 13,608 6.75 Pottawatomie 

Shawnee #1 Saugeye 31,020 1.50 Pottawatomie 

Shawnee #2 Channel Catfish 11,196 6.75 Pottawatomie 

Shawnee #2 Saugeye 27,300 1.50 Pottawatomie 

Shawnee Clinic Pond Channel Catfish 200 10.00 Pottawatomie 

Sportsman Channel Catfish 3,401 6.50 Seminole 

Sportsman Channel Catfish 10,846 7.00 Seminole 

Weleetka C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Okfuskee 

Wes Watkins Northern Largemouth Bass 30,000 1.50 Pottawatomie 

Wetumka Channel Catfish 6,820 7.00 Hughes 

Wewoka Saugeye 8,800 2.00 Seminole 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN CENTRAL REGION 444,051     

 

EAST CENTRAL REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Gentry Creek Pond Channel Catfish 150 10.00 Mcintosh 

Greenleaf Pond Channel Catfish 150 10.00 Muskogee 

Honor Heights Park Channel Catfish 250 12.00 Muskogee 

Illinois River-Lower Brown Trout 13,584 5.95 Sequoyah 

Illinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 79,416 10.64"-11.65" Sequoyah 

Onapa City C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Mcintosh 

Stigler Golf Course Pond Channel Catfish 150 10.00 Haskell 

Taft C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Muskogee 

Taft Channel Catfish 3,654 6.75 Muskogee 

Taft Threadfin Shad 1,000 3-4" Muskogee 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN EAST CENTRAL REGION 248,354     



Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation - Fisheries Division 2015 Public Stocking Report – Page 5 

NORTH CENTRAL REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Birch Hybrid Striped Bass 380,000 FRY Osage 

Bluestem, Osage Saugeye 16,000 1.25 Osage 

Carl Blackwell Hybrid Striped Bass 400,000 fry Payne 

Carl Blackwell Saugeye 67,600 1.25 Payne 

Cushing High School Pond Hybrid Sunfish 100 5-6 Pawnee 

Kaw Hybrid Striped Bass 28,875 1.50 Kay/ Osage 

Kaw Hybrid Striped Bass 15,156 1.75 Kay/ Osage 

Kaw Hybrid Striped Bass 1,000,000 FRY Kay/ Osage 

Kaw Walleye 36,960 1.25 Kay/ Osage 

Kaw Walleye 250,000 Fry Kay/ Osage 

Marland Mansion Hybrid Sunfish 200 5-6 Kay 

Mcmurtry Saugeye 23,100 1.25 Noble 

Mcmurtry Saugeye 58,355 Fry Noble 

Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) Rainbow Trout 4,817 9.00 Noble 

Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) Rainbow Trout 6,174 10.95"-11.32" Noble 

Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) Rainbow Trout 406 14.00 Noble 

Ponca City Lake Hybrid Striped Bass 8,064 1.50 Kay 

Ponca City Lake Hybrid Striped Bass 500,000 FRY Kay 

Ponca City Lake Saugeye 16,000 1.25 Kay 

Shell Creek Saugeye 11,460 1.25 Osage 

Skiatook C. Florida Largemouth Bass 15,000 1.50 Osage 

Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 105,413 1.50 Osage 

Skiatook Walleye 105,400 1.25 Osage 

Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 54,054 1.50 Noble 

Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 500,000 fry Noble 

Sooner Saugeye 109,532 1.25 Noble 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN NORTH CENTRAL REGION 3,712,666     

     
NORTHEAST REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Grand Paddlefish 2,020 11.35 Delaware 

Lee Lake Bluegill 106,075 2.00 Washington 

Lee Lake Channel Catfish 4,370 6.75 Washington 

Oologah Hybrid Striped Bass 100,000 fry Rogers 

Oologah Walleye 100,942 1.25 Rogers 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN NORTHEAST REGION 313,407     
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NORTHWEST REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Acme Brick Pond Bluegill 4,000 2.50 Custer 

Beaver State Park Bluegill 500 1.50 Beaver 

Beaver State Park Channel Catfish 200 2.00 Beaver 

Canton Hybrid Striped Bass 21,120 1.50 Blaine 

Canton Hybrid Striped Bass 700,000 Fry Blaine 

Canton Walleye 2,000,000 Fry Blaine 

Chambers Walleye 40,000 Fry Beaver 

Crystal Beach Lake Hybrid Sunfish 600 5-6 Woodward 

Etling Bluegill 23,100 2.50 Cimarron 

Etling Rainbow Trout 11,700 9-14 Cimarron 

Etling Rainbow Trout 370 14"+ Cimarron 

Etling Tiger Muskie 1,200 
 

Cimarron 

Etling Walleye 80,000 Fry Cimarron 

Fort Supply Walleye 1,002,672 Fry Woodward 

Foss Hybrid Striped Bass 700,000 Fry Custer 

Foss Walleye 1,100,000 Fry Custer 

Great Salt Plains  White Bass 300 Brooder Alfalfa 

Packsaddle Pond Bluegill 2,500 1.50 Ellis 

Packsaddle Pond Channel Catfish 500 2.00 Ellis 

Watonga Bluegill 30,000 1.50 Blaine 

Watonga Bluegill 4,000 2.50 Blaine 

Watonga Rainbow Trout 564 10.95 Blaine 

Watonga Rainbow Trout 510 11.32 Blaine 

Watonga Rainbow Trout 373 14.00 Blaine 

Watonga Rainbow Trout 9,730 9-14 Blaine 

Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,000 11-14 Blaine 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN NORTHWEST REGION 5,734,939     
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OKLAHOMA CITY REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Arcadia (Midwest Blvd & 33Rd St.) Hybrid Striped Bass 9,108 1.50 Oklahoma 

Crystal Lake (OKC) Bluegill 4,752 3.00 Oklahoma 

Crystal Lake (OKC) Channel Catfish 400 14.00 Oklahoma 

Edmond Fishing Lake Green Sunfish 71 5.00 Oklahoma 

Edwards Park Pond (OKC) Bluegill 432 3.00 Oklahoma 

Edwards Park Pond (OKC) Channel Catfish 500 12.00 Oklahoma 

Edwards Park Pond (OKC) Channel Catfish 150 14.00 Oklahoma 

Griffin Park, Norman Rainbow Trout 1,000 9.00 Cleveland 

Hefner Walleye 273,306 1.00 Oklahoma 

Heritage Park Pond (Harrah) Channel Catfish 200 10.00 Oklahoma 

Lazy E Arena Hybrid Sunfish 3,500 5-7 Logan 

Longmire C. Florida Largemouth Bass 61,710 0.75 Garvin 

Longmire Channel Catfish 37,697 6.75 Garvin 

Midwest City- Soldier Creek  Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Oklahoma 

Moore Little River Park - N & S Channel Catfish 750 14.00 Cleveland 

OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond Channel Catfish 150 12.00 Oklahoma 

OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond Rainbow Trout 720 10.95 Oklahoma 

OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond Rainbow Trout 680 11.32 Oklahoma 

OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond Rainbow Trout 2,165 12.00 Oklahoma 

OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond Rainbow Trout 1,400 14.00 Oklahoma 

OKC-Zoo Lake Bluegill 2,520 3.00 Oklahoma 

Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 96,657 1.00 Oklahoma 

Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 161,500 1.25 Oklahoma 

Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 11,058 2.50 Oklahoma 

Pauls Valley Channel Catfish 30,608 4.00 Garvin 

Purcell C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,075 0.75 Mcclain 

Route 66 Park Pond A Bluegill 720 3.00 Canadian 

Stanley Draper Channel Catfish 962 5.00 Cleveland 

Thunderbird C. Florida Largemouth Bass 46,858 1.50 Cleveland 

Wildhorse Park Pond (Mustang) Channel Catfish 600 12.00 Canadian 

Yukon - Robertson Pond Rainbow Trout 685 9.00 Canadian 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN OKC REGION 826,134     
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SOUTH CENTRAL REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Arbuckle C. Florida Largemouth Bass 101,065 1.50 Murray 

Ardmore City C. Florida Largemouth Bass 72,400 0.75 Carter 

Ardmore City Hybrid Sunfish 300 8 Carter 

Big 5 Fishing Clinic Channel Catfish 200 11.00 Marshall 

Big 5 Fishing Clinic Hybrid Sunfish 300 8.00 Marshall 

Bluestem, Atoka Saugeye 5,280 1.50 Atoka 

Carter (Madill City #1) Channel Catfish 920 9.00 Marshall 

Carter (Madill City #1) Channel Catfish 927 12.00 Marshall 

Coalgate City Channel Catfish 168 6.00 Coal 

Coalgate City Northern Largemouth Bass 6,783 1.50 Coal 

Durant Lake &/Or Treatment Channel Catfish 8,000 3.50 Bryan 

Healdton City Lake Saugeye 20,460 1.50 Carter 
Jake's Day @ Durant Hatchery Channel Catfish 250 12.00 Bryan 

Mcgee Creek C. Florida Largemouth Bass 100,017 1.50 Atoka 

Murray C. Florida Largemouth Bass 100,275 1.50 Carter 

Texoma, Bryan Co.  C. Florida Largemouth Bass 50,067 1.50 Bryan 

Wintersmith Park (Ada City Lake) Channel Catfish 519 10.00 Pontotoc 

Wintersmith Park (Ada City Lake) Channel Catfish 526 12.00 Pontotoc 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Channel Catfish 2,647 10.00 Johnston 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Channel Catfish 2,769 11.00 Johnston 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Channel Catfish 6,441 14.00 Johnston 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Rainbow Trout 33,245 9.39"-10.93" Johnston 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Rainbow Trout 25,262 11"-11.62" Johnston 

Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. Rainbow Trout 1,500 14.00 Johnston 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN SOUTH CENTRAL REGION 540,321     
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SOUTHEAST REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Boney Ridge (USFS) Channel Catfish 301 9.00 Leflore 

Boswell State Park Channel Catfish 600 9.00 Choctaw 

Broken Bow C. Florida Largemouth Bass 70,642 1.25 Mccurtain 

Broken Bow C. Florida Largemouth Bass 19,424 1.50 Mccurtain 

Broken Bow Hybrid Striped Bass 700,000 Fry Mccurtain 

C-48 (USFS) Channel Catfish 140 9.00 Mccurtain 

Carl Albert Lake C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Leflore 

Carlton C. Florida Largemouth Bass 85,034 0.75 Latimer 

Carlton Channel Catfish 2,000 9.00 Latimer 

Cedar Channel Catfish 3,493 9.00 Leflore 

Church Lake C. Florida Largemouth Bass 71,711 0.75 Latimer 

Clayton State Park Channel Catfish 3,000 9.00 Pushmataha 

Coon Creek Channel Catfish 1,500 9.00 Latimer 

Crooked Branch USFS Channel Catfish 756 9.00 Leflore 

Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 4,434 9.00 Latimer 

Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 219 14-25 Latimer 

Hunter Pool USFS Channel Catfish 539 9.00 Mccurtain 

James Collins WMA Channel Catfish 800 9.00 Pittsburg 

Kulli USFS Channel Catfish 735 9 Mccurtain 

Mcalester Spirit Aerosystems Pond Channel Catfish 400 10.00 Pittsburg 

Midway USFS Channel Catfish 140 9.00 Mccurtain 

Mt Fork River Brown Trout 12,520 5.95 Mccurtain 

Mt Fork River Rainbow Trout 34,072 9.00 Mccurtain 

Mt Fork River Rainbow Trout 47,950 10.88"-11.80" Mccurtain 

Mt Fork River Rainbow Trout 1,693 14-25 Mccurtain 

Nanih Waiya Channel Catfish 5,300 9.00 Pushmataha 

New Kid's Pond Channel Catfish 100 10.00 Latimer 

Ozzie Cobb Channel Catfish 4,665 9.00 Pushmataha 

Raymond Gary Channel Catfish 10,520 9.00 Choctaw 

Sardis C. Florida Largemouth Bass 49,515 1.50 Pushmataha 

Sardis C. Florida Largemouth Bass 50,556 1.50 Pushmataha 

Schooler Channel Catfish 1,400 9.00 Choctaw 

Schooler Channel Catfish 1,538 12.00 Choctaw 

Shale Pit Pond USFS Channel Catfish 105 9.00 Leflore 

Talawanda #1 C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,000 0.75 Pittsburg 

Talihina State Veterans Hospital Channel Catfish 200 10.00 Latimer 

Teal Lake USFS Channel Catfish 791 9.00 Mccurtain 

Three Rivers WMA Channel Catfish 400 9.00 Mccurtain 

Wayne Wallace C. Florida Largemouth Bass 85,116 0.75 Latimer 

Wayne Wallace Channel Catfish 3,925 9.00 Latimer 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN SOUTHEAST REGION 1,426,234     
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SOUTHWEST REGION 

WATER STOCKED SPECIES NUMBER SIZE COUNTY 

Altus Lugert Walleye 62,600 1.50 Greer 

Burtschi Saugeye 3,600 1.50 Grady 

Clinton City  Saugeye 3,350 1.50 Washita 

Comanche City C. Florida Largemouth Bass 82,240 0.5 Stephens 

Crowder C. Florida Largemouth Bass 75,075 0.75 Washita 

Elk City Saugeye 3,400 1.50 Beckham 

Ellsworth Saugeye 52,752 1.50 Comanche 

Ft Cobb Channel Catfish 12,600 6.75 Caddo 

Ft Cobb Hybrid Striped Bass 41,305 1.50 Caddo 

Ft Cobb Hybrid Striped Bass 450,000 fry Caddo 

Ft. Cobb Saugeye 83,232 1.25 Caddo 

Fuqua C. Florida Largemouth Bass 86,000 0.50 Stephens 

Humphreys Saugeye 17,100 1.50 Stephens 

Lawtonka Saugeye 23,760 1.50 Comanche 

Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 9,556 catchable Comanche 

Miner Twins (Ft. Sill) Channel Catfish 300 12.00 Comanche 

Park Lane Channel Catfish 100 14.00 Comanche 

Rocky Lake (Hobart) Channel Catfish 1,332 6.75 Washita 

Rocky Lake (Hobart) Saugeye 3,470 1.50 Washita 

Sandy Sanders Bluegill 47,250 1.50 Greer 

Taylor Saugeye 4,540 1.50 Grady 

Tom Steed Hybrid Striped Bass 64,000 1.50 Kiowa 

Tom Steed Saugeye 65,010 1.50 Kiowa 

Va  Pond  Channel Catfish 200 12.00 Comanche 

Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 101,000 1.50 Jefferson 

Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 500,000 fry Jefferson 

Waurika Saugeye 67,629 1.50 Jefferson 

Waurika Saugeye 255,000 Fry Jefferson 

TOTAL FISH STOCKED IN SOUTHWEST REGION 2,116,401     
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES 

BLUEGILL 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Northeast Washington Lee Lake 106,075 2.00 

Northwest Beaver Beaver State Park 500 1.50 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 30,000 1.50 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 4,000 2.50 

Northwest Cimarron Etling 23,100 2.50 

Northwest Custer Acme Brick Pond 4,000 2.50 

Northwest Ellis Packsaddle Pond 2,500 1.50 

Okc Canadian Route 66 Park Pond A 720 3.00 

Okc Oklahoma Crystal Lake (OKC) 4,752 3.00 

Okc Oklahoma Edwards Park Pond (OKC) 432 3.00 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Zoo Lake 2,520 3.00 

Southwest Greer Sandy Sanders 47,250 1.50 

TOTAL BLUEGILL STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 225,849   

      

BROWN TROUT 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

East Central Sequoyah Illinois River-Lower 13,584 5.95 

Southeast Mccurtain Mt Fork River 12,520 5.95 

TOTAL BROWN TROUT STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 26,104   
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CERTIFIED FLORIDA LARGEMOUTH BASS 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Central Okfuskee Weleetka 75,000 0.75 

Central Okmulgee Beggs City 75,000 0.75 

Central Okmulgee Dripping Springs 60,000 1.50 

East Central Mcintosh Onapa City 75,000 0.75 

East Central Muskogee Taft 75,000 0.75 

North Central Osage Skiatook 15,000 1.50 

Okc Cleveland Thunderbird 46,858 1.50 

Okc Garvin Longmire 61,710 0.75 

Okc Mcclain Purcell 75,075 0.75 

South Central Atoka Mcgee Creek 100,017 1.50 

South Central Bryan Texoma, Bryan Co.  50,067 1.50 

South Central Carter Ardmore City 72,400 0.75 

South Central Carter Murray 100,275 1.50 

South Central Murray Arbuckle 101,065 1.50 

Southeast Latimer Carlton 85,034 0.75 

Southeast Latimer Church Lake 71,711 0.75 

Southeast Latimer Wayne Wallace 85,116 0.75 

Southeast Leflore Carl Albert Lake 75,000 0.75 

Southeast Mccurtain Broken Bow 70,642 1.25 

Southeast Mccurtain Broken Bow 19,424 1.50 

Southeast Pittsburg Talawanda #1 75,000 0.75 

Southeast Pushmataha Sardis 49,515 1.50 

Southeast Pushmataha Sardis 50,556 1.50 

Southwest Stephens Comanche City 82,240 0.5 

Southwest Stephens Fuqua 86,000 0.50 

Southwest Washita Crowder 75,075 0.75 

TOTAL CFLMB STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 1,807,780   
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CHANNEL CATFISH 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Central Hughes Clearview City 1,025 7.00 

Central Hughes Dale Jenkins Pond 225 11.00 

Central Hughes Wetumka 6,820 7.00 

Central Okfuskee Jim Hall Lake (Henryetta) 18,012 6.50 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee 4,830 6.75 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee 22,228 7.00 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #1 500 11.00 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #1 500 14.00 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #2 500 11.00 

Central Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #2 500 14.00 

Central Pottawatomie Shawnee #1 13,608 6.75 

Central Pottawatomie Shawnee #2 11,196 6.75 

Central Pottawatomie Shawnee Clinic Pond 200 10.00 

Central Seminole Sportsman 3,401 6.50 

Central Seminole Sportsman 10,846 7.00 

East Central Haskell Stigler Golf Course Pond 150 10.00 

East Central Mcintosh Gentry Creek Pond 150 10.00 

East Central Muskogee Greenleaf Pond 150 10.00 

East Central Muskogee Honor Heights Park 250 12.00 

East Central Muskogee Taft 3,654 6.75 

Northeast Washington Lee Lake 4,370 6.75 

Northwest Beaver Beaver State Park 200 2.00 

Northwest Ellis Packsaddle Pond 500 2.00 

Okc Canadian Wildhorse Park Pond (Mustang) 600 12.00 

Okc Cleveland Moore Little River Park - N & S 750 14.00 

Okc Cleveland Stanley Draper 962 5.00 

Okc Garvin Longmire 37,697 6.75 

Okc Garvin Pauls Valley 30,608 4.00 

Okc Oklahoma Crystal Lake (OKC) 400 14.00 

Okc Oklahoma Edwards Park Pond (OKC) 500 12.00 

Okc Oklahoma Edwards Park Pond (OKC) 150 14.00 

Okc Oklahoma Heritage Park Pond (Harrah) 200 10.00 

Okc Oklahoma Midwest City- Soldier Creek  200 12.00 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond 150 12.00 

South Central Bryan Durant Lake &/Or Treatment 8,000 3.50 

South Central Bryan Jake's Day @ Durant Hatchery 250 12.00 

South Central Coal Coalgate City 168 6.00 

South Central Marshall Big 5 Fishing Clinic 200 11.00 

South Central Marshall Carter (Madill City #1) 920 9.00 

South Central Marshall Carter (Madill City #1) 927 12.00 

South Central Pontotoc Wintersmith Park (Ada City Lake) 519 10.00 

South Central Pontotoc Wintersmith Park (Ada City Lake) 526 12.00 
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CHANNEL CATFISH (CONT) 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 2,647 10.00 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 2,769 11.00 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 6,441 14.00 

Southeast Choctaw Boswell State Park 600 9.00 

Southeast Choctaw Raymond Gary 10,520 9.00 

Southeast Choctaw Schooler 1,400 9.00 

Southeast Choctaw Schooler 1,538 12.00 

Southeast Latimer Carlton 2,000 9.00 

Southeast Latimer Coon Creek 1,500 9.00 

Southeast Latimer New Kid's Pond 100 10.00 

Southeast Latimer Talihina State Veterans Hospital 200 10.00 

Southeast Latimer Wayne Wallace 3,925 9.00 

Southeast Leflore Boney Ridge (USFS) 301 9.00 

Southeast Leflore Cedar 3,493 9.00 

Southeast Leflore Crooked Branch USFS 756 9.00 

Southeast Leflore Shale Pit Pond USFS 105 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain C-48 (USFS) 140 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain Hunter Pool USFS 539 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain Kulli USFS 735 9 

Southeast Mccurtain Midway USFS 140 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain Teal Lake USFS 791 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain Three Rivers WMA 400 9.00 

Southeast Pittsburg James Collins WMA 800 9.00 

Southeast Pittsburg Mcalester Spirit Aerosystems Pond 400 10.00 

Southeast Pushmataha Clayton State Park 3,000 9.00 

Southeast Pushmataha Nanih Waiya 5,300 9.00 

Southeast Pushmataha Ozzie Cobb 4,665 9.00 

Southwest Caddo Ft Cobb 12,600 6.75 

Southwest Comanche Miner Twins (Ft. Sill) 300 12.00 

Southwest Comanche Park Lane 100 14.00 

Southwest Comanche Va  Pond  200 12.00 

Southwest Washita Rocky Lake (Hobart) 1,332 6.75 

TOTAL CHANNEL CATFISH STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 257,279   

       



Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation - Fisheries Division 2015 Public Stocking Report – Page 15 

GREEN SUNFISH 

OKC Oklahoma Edmond Fishing Lake 71 5.00 

TOTAL GREEN SUNFISH STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 71   

 

HYBRID STRIPED BASS 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

North Central Kay Ponca City Lake 8,064 1.50 

North Central Kay Ponca City Lake 500,000 FRY 

North Central Kay/ Osage Kaw 28,875 1.50 

North Central Kay/ Osage Kaw 15,156 1.75 

North Central Kay/ Osage Kaw 1,000,000 FRY 

North Central Noble Sooner 54,054 1.50 

North Central Noble Sooner 500,000 fry 

North Central Osage Birch 380,000 FRY 

North Central Osage Skiatook 105,413 1.50 

North Central Payne Carl Blackwell 400,000 fry 

Northeast Rogers Oologah 100,000 fry 

Northwest Blaine Canton 21,120 1.50 

Northwest Blaine Canton 700,000 Fry 

Northwest Custer Foss 700,000 Fry 

Okc Oklahoma Arcadia (Midwest Blvd & 33Rd St.) 9,108 1.50 

Okc Oklahoma Overholser 96,657 1.00 

Okc Oklahoma Overholser 161,500 1.25 

Okc Oklahoma Overholser 11,058 2.50 

Southeast Mccurtain Broken Bow 700,000 Fry 

Southwest Caddo Ft Cobb 41,305 1.50 

Southwest Caddo Ft Cobb 450,000 fry 

Southwest Jefferson Waurika 101,000 1.50 

Southwest Jefferson Waurika 500,000 fry 

Southwest Kiowa Tom Steed 64,000 1.50 

TOTAL HYBRID STRIPED BASS STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 6,647,310   

 

HYBRID SUNFISH 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

North Central Kay Marland Mansion 200 5-6 

North Central Pawnee Cushing High School Pond 100 5-6 

Northwest Woodward Crystal Beach Lake 600 5-6 

Okc Logan Lazy E Arena 3,500 5-7 

South Central Carter Ardmore City 300 8 

South Central Marshall Big 5 Fishing Clinic 300 8.00 

TOTAL HYBRID SUNFISH STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 5,000   
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NORTHERN LARGEMOUTH BASS 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Central Lincoln Bell Cow 30,000 1.50 

Central Pottawatomie Wes Watkins 30,000 1.50 

South Central Coal Coalgate City 6,783 1.50 

TOTAL NORTHERN LMB STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 66,783   

 

PADDLEFISH 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Northeast Delaware Grand 2,020 11.35 

TOTAL PADDLEFISH STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 2,020   

 

RAINBOW TROUT 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

East Central Sequoyah Illinois River-Lower 79,416 10.64"-11.65" 

North Central Noble Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) 4,817 9.00 

North Central Noble Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) 6,174 10.95"-11.32" 

North Central Noble Perry CCC (Lake Perry Park) 406 14.00 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 564 10.95 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 510 11.32 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 373 14.00 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 9,730 9-14 

Northwest Blaine Watonga 1,000 11-14 

Northwest Cimarron Etling 11,700 9-14 

Northwest Cimarron Etling 370 14"+ 

Okc Canadian Yukon - Robertson Pond 685 9.00 

Okc Cleveland Griffin Park, Norman 1,000 9.00 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond 720 10.95 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond 680 11.32 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond 2,165 12.00 

Okc Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Youth Park Pond 1,400 14.00 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 33,245 9.39"-10.93" 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 25,262 11"-11.62" 

South Central Johnston Blue River PFHA Landrum W.A. 1,500 14.00 

Southeast Latimer Fourche Maline River 4,434 9.00 

Southeast Latimer Fourche Maline River 219 14-25 

Southeast Mccurtain Mt Fork River 34,072 9.00 

Southeast Mccurtain Mt Fork River 47,950 10.88"-11.80" 

Southeast Mccurtain Mt Fork River 1,693 14-25 

Southwest Comanche Medicine Creek 9,556 catchable 

TOTAL RAINBOW TROUT STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 279,641   
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SAUGEYE 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

Central Hughes Holdenville City 12,540 1.50 

Central Pottawatomie Shawnee #1 31,020 1.50 

Central Pottawatomie Shawnee #2 27,300 1.50 

Central Seminole Wewoka 8,800 2.00 

North Central Kay Ponca City Lake 16,000 1.25 

North Central Noble Mcmurtry 23,100 1.25 

North Central Noble Mcmurtry 58,355 Fry 

North Central Noble Sooner 109,532 1.25 

North Central Osage Bluestem, Osage 16,000 1.25 

North Central Osage Shell Creek 11,460 1.25 

North Central Payne Carl Blackwell 67,600 1.25 

South Central Atoka Bluestem, Atoka 5,280 1.50 

South Central Carter Healdton City Lake 20,460 1.50 

Southwest Beckham Elk City 3,400 1.50 

Southwest Caddo Ft. Cobb 83,232 1.25 

Southwest Comanche Ellsworth 52,752 1.50 

Southwest Comanche Lawtonka 23,760 1.50 

Southwest Grady Burtschi 3,600 1.50 

Southwest Grady Taylor 4,540 1.50 

Southwest Jefferson Waurika 67,629 1.50 

Southwest Jefferson Waurika 255,000 Fry 

Southwest Kiowa Tom Steed 65,010 1.50 

Southwest Stephens Humphreys 17,100 1.50 

Southwest Washita Clinton City  3,350 1.50 

Southwest Washita Rocky Lake (Hobart) 3,470 1.50 

TOTAL SAUGEYE STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 990,290   

      

THREADFIN SHAD 

East Central Muskogee Taft 1,000 3-4" 

TOTAL THREADFIN SHAD STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 1,000   

      

TIGER MUSKIE 

Northwest Cimarron Etling 1,200 
 TOTAL TIGER MUSKIE STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 1,200   
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WALLEYE 

REGION COUNTY WATER STOCKED NUMBER SIZE 

North Central Kay/ Osage Kaw 36,960 1.25 

North Central Kay/ Osage Kaw 250,000 Fry 

North Central Osage Skiatook 105,400 1.25 

Northeast Rogers Oologah 100,942 1.25 

Northwest Beaver Chambers 40,000 Fry 

Northwest Blaine Canton 2,000,000 Fry 

Northwest Cimarron Etling 80,000 Fry 

Northwest Custer Foss 1,100,000 Fry 

Northwest Woodward Fort Supply 1,002,672 Fry 

Okc Oklahoma Hefner 273,306 1.00 

Southwest Greer Altus Lugert 62,600 1.50 

TOTAL WALLEYE STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 5,051,880   

      

WHITE BASS 

Northwest Alfalfa Great Salt Plains  300 Brooder 

TOTAL WHITE BASS STOCKED IN PUBLIC WATERS 300   

 


